155
400ºC/2h belt-driven extraction units with
single-inlet fan
CJSX
400ºC/2h extraction units with motor outside the airflow path to work
outside fire danger zones.
Fan:
•  Galvanised sheet steel structure.

Motor outside the
airflow path
Order code
CJSX          22/11                   3      F-400
Impeller size400ºC/2h centrifugal fans with
forward-facing impeller.
Motor power
(HP)
Technical characteristics
230V 400V
(A)
690V
Speed
(r/min)
Model Maximum admissible current (A) Power
installed
(kW)
F-400: Officially approved
400ºC/2h
For Service S2: 300ºC/2h and 400ºC/2h
 Airflow  Sound  Approx. weight
 maximum pressure level (Kg)
 (m3/h) dB(A)
CJSX-12/6-0.75 1000 2.28 1.31  0.55 2600 69 73
CJSX-12/6-1 1100 3.10 1.79  0.75 3100 71 74
CJSX-12/6-1.5 1250 4.03 2.32  1.10 3500 74 77
CJSX-12/6-2 1300 5.96 3.44  1.50 4250 77 80
CJSX-12/6-3 1500 8.36 4.83  2.20 4800 79 85
CJSX-15/7-1 800 3.10 1.79  0.75 4000 67 92
CJSX-15/7-1.5 850 4.03 2.32  1.10 4800 69 95
CJSX-15/7-2 920 5.96 3.44  1.50 5400 72 98
CJSX-15/7-3 1000 8.36 4.83  2.20 6400 75 103
CJSX-15/7-4 1050 10.96 6.33  3.00 7400 77 106
CJSX-18/9-1.5 750 4.03 2.32  1.10 5800 68 111
CJSX-18/9-2 790 5.96 3.44  1.50 6600 70 114
CJSX-18/9-3 800 8.36 4.83  2.20 8200 74 119
CJSX-18/9-4 850 10.96 6.33  3.00 9000 76 122
CJSX-18/9-5.5 920 14.10 8.12  4.00 10500 78 125
CJSX-20/10-2 650 5.96 3.44  1.50 8100 65 203
CJSX-20/10-3 690 8.36 4.83  2.20 10100 68 208
CJSX-20/10-4 750 10.96 6.33  3.00 11500 70 211
CJSX-20/10-5.5 790 14.10 8.12  4.00 13100 73 214
0370-CPR-0503
CJSX
156
Technical characteristics
230V 400V
(A)
690V
Speed
(r/min)
Model Maximum admissible current (A) Power
installed
(kW)
Airflow
maximum
(m3/h)
Sound
pressure level
dB(A)
Approx. weight
(Kg)
CJSX-20/10-7.5 850  11.60 6.72 5.50 15000 75 227
CJSX-22/11-3 580 8.36 4.83  2.20 11200 67 219
CJSX-22/11-4 610 10.96 6.33  3.00 13000 70 222
CJSX-22/11-5.5 650 14.10 8.12  4.00 15000 72 225
CJSX-22/11-7.5 690  11.60 6.72 5.50 17000 74 238
CJSX-22/11-10 750  14.20 8.20 7.50 19000 76 246
CJSX-22/11-15 830  20.20 11.60 11.00 22000 79 273
CJSX-22/11-20 910  27.50 15.90 15.00 24500 81 292
CJSX-22/11-25 1000  35.00 20.00 18.50 26000 83 322
CJSX-25/13-4 520 10.96 6.33  3.00 14000 62 254
CJSX-25/13-5.5 550 14.10 8.12  4.00 17000 65 257